
Missed Collection Reports by Month & Ward (Between 23.02.21 & 31.10.21)

Total 
Properties

A/L's @ 
19.11.21 Ward Reports Total Collns A/L % reported Missed Reports Total Collns A/L % reported Missed

3,918 18 Adamsdown 37 11,754 2 0.31 56 39,180 0 0.14
2,013 19 Butetown 19 6,039 2 0.31 25 20,130 4 0.12
4,382 194 Caerau 24 13,146 7 0.18 96 43,820 26 0.22
6,800 104 Canton 28 20,400 1 0.14 128 68,000 15 0.19
5,968 46 Cathays 64 11,936 2 0.54 86 77,584 7 0.11
2,473 25 Creigiau / St Fagans 70 7,419 0 0.94 72 32,149 4 0.22
4,179 140 Cyncoed 9 8,358 0 0.11 109 41,790 25 0.26
5,931 255 Ely 84 17,793 16 0.47 91 59,310 35 0.15
5,485 226 Fariwater 55 16,455 15 0.33 172 54,850 38 0.31
2,445 43 Gabalfa 20 4,890 4 0.41 79 31,785 8 0.25
6,783 72 Grangetown 29 20,349 3 0.14 97 67,830 16 0.14
5,106 120 Heath 28 10,212 1 0.27 191 66,378 8 0.29
1,499 24 Lisvane 7 2,998 3 0.23 38 14,990 4 0.25
3,775 72 Llandaff 19 7,550 4 0.25 188 49,075 8 0.38
3,234 114 Llandaff North 46 6,468 5 0.71 135 42,042 23 0.32
7,043 185 Llansihen 20 14,086 0 0.14 141 70,430 15 0.20
4,623 332 Llanrumney 18 9,246 1 0.19 90 46,230 37 0.19
5,478 96 Pentwyn 64 16,434 3 0.39 168 54,780 24 0.31
1,520 27 Pentyrch 4 3,040 0 0.13 63 19,760 0 0.32
5,228 117 Penylan 38 15,684 0 0.24 172 52,280 13 0.33
7,951 58 Plasnewydd 9 23,853 0 0.04 55 79,510 2 0.07
4,781 62 Pontprennau / Old St Mellons 69 14,343 0 0.48 232 47,810 18 0.49
2,789 40 Radyr 18 5,578 0 0.32 108 36,257 7 0.30
5,128 169 Rhiwbina 6 10,256 2 0.06 68 51,280 13 0.13
6,178 56 Riverside 21 18,534 2 0.11 100 61,780 5 0.16
3,609 176 Rumney 113 7,218 5 1.57 133 36,090 16 0.37
5,775 96 Splott 47 17,325 0 0.27 55 57,750 11 0.10
6,500 237 Trowbridge 32 13,000 5 0.25 145 65,000 24 0.22
6,770 171 Whitchurh & Tongwynlais 13 13,540 3 0.10 367 88,010 29 0.42

137,364 3,294 Total by Month 1011 347,904 86 0.29 3460 1,475,880 435 0.23

WKA
WKB

FEBRUARY MARCH



Missed Collection Reports by Month & Ward (Between 23.02.21 & 31.10.21)

Total 
Properties

A/L's @ 
19.11.21 Ward Reports Total Collns A/L % reported Missed Reports Total Collns A/L % reported Missed

3,918 18 Adamsdown 26 39,180 3 0.07 31 39,180 2 0.08
2,013 19 Butetown 29 20,130 0 0.14 18 20,130 2 0.09
4,382 194 Caerau 61 43,820 18 0.14 54 43,820 12 0.12
6,800 104 Canton 133 68,000 4 0.20 60 68,000 3 0.09
5,968 46 Cathays 58 59,680 5 0.10 65 59,680 3 0.11
2,473 25 Creigiau / St Fagans 93 24,730 3 0.38 73 24,730 5 0.30
4,179 140 Cyncoed 86 54,327 15 0.16 41 41,790 10 0.10
5,931 255 Ely 130 59,310 23 0.22 62 59,310 15 0.10
5,485 226 Fariwater 116 54,850 24 0.21 82 54,850 15 0.15
2,445 43 Gabalfa 19 24,450 2 0.08 26 24,450 5 0.11
6,783 72 Grangetown 81 67,830 11 0.12 51 67,830 8 0.08
5,106 120 Heath 51 51,060 4 0.10 28 51,060 4 0.05
1,499 24 Lisvane 45 19,487 2 0.23 22 14,990 1 0.15
3,775 72 Llandaff 48 37,750 6 0.13 48 37,750 6 0.13
3,234 114 Llandaff North 41 32,340 5 0.13 45 32,340 15 0.14
7,043 185 Llansihen 103 91,559 23 0.11 85 70,430 18 0.12
4,623 332 Llanrumney 76 60,099 27 0.13 54 46,230 25 0.12
5,478 96 Pentwyn 82 54,780 14 0.15 74 54,780 11 0.14
1,520 27 Pentyrch 62 15,200 1 0.41 48 15,200 4 0.32
5,228 117 Penylan 48 52,280 11 0.09 63 52,280 14 0.12
7,951 58 Plasnewydd 68 79,510 2 0.09 59 79,510 2 0.07
4,781 62 Pontprennau / Old St Mellons 153 47,810 6 0.32 113 47,810 3 0.24
2,789 40 Radyr 40 27,890 9 0.14 21 27,890 1 0.08
5,128 169 Rhiwbina 66 66,664 7 0.10 31 51,280 10 0.06
6,178 56 Riverside 76 61,780 9 0.12 41 61,780 0 0.07
3,609 176 Rumney 67 46,917 15 0.14 31 36,090 9 0.09
5,775 96 Splott 62 57,750 8 0.11 45 57,750 6 0.08
6,500 237 Trowbridge 103 84,500 26 0.12 94 65,000 21 0.14
6,770 171 Whitchurh & Tongwynlais 96 67,700 11 0.14 84 67,700 15 0.12

137,364 3,294 Total by Month 2119 1,471,383 294 0.14 1549 1,373,640 245 0.11

APRIL MAY



Missed Collection Reports by Month & Ward (Between 23.02.21 & 31.10.21)

Total 
Properties

A/L's @ 
19.11.21 Ward Reports Total Collns A/L % reported Missed Reports Total Collns A/L % reported Missed

3,918 18 Adamsdown 45 47,016 3 0.10 53 58,770 2 0.09
2,013 19 Butetown 13 24,156 2 0.05 20 30,195 0 0.07
4,382 194 Caerau 72 65,730 19 0.11 50 52,584 10 0.10
6,800 104 Canton 63 102,000 3 0.06 81 81,600 4 0.10
5,968 46 Cathays 62 89,520 4 0.07 63 71,616 3 0.09
2,473 25 Creigiau / St Fagans 43 37,095 4 0.12 101 29,676 5 0.34
4,179 140 Cyncoed 67 50,148 16 0.13 40 62,685 12 0.06
5,931 255 Ely 102 88,965 28 0.11 92 71,172 27 0.13
5,485 226 Fariwater 164 82,275 43 0.20 87 65,820 33 0.13
2,445 43 Gabalfa 26 36,675 1 0.07 33 29,340 1 0.11
6,783 72 Grangetown 38 101,745 4 0.04 68 81,396 8 0.08
5,106 120 Heath 31 76,590 5 0.04 34 76,590 14 0.04
1,499 24 Lisvane 48 17,988 5 0.27 34 22,485 2 0.15
3,775 72 Llandaff 27 56,625 2 0.05 46 45,300 10 0.10
3,234 114 Llandaff North 50 48,510 15 0.10 79 38,808 19 0.20
7,043 185 Llansihen 100 84,516 16 0.12 89 105,645 21 0.08
4,623 332 Llanrumney 63 55,476 23 0.11 60 69,345 16 0.09
5,478 96 Pentwyn 76 65,736 11 0.12 73 82,170 7 0.09
1,520 27 Pentyrch 28 22,800 4 0.12 28 18,240 2 0.15
5,228 117 Penylan 45 62,736 11 0.07 44 78,420 10 0.06
7,951 58 Plasnewydd 65 95,412 0 0.07 84 119,265 5 0.07
4,781 62 Pontprennau / Old St Mellons 87 57,372 8 0.15 131 71,715 10 0.18
2,789 40 Radyr 26 41,835 2 0.06 17 33,468 3 0.05
5,128 169 Rhiwbina 41 61,536 8 0.07 25 76,920 6 0.03
6,178 56 Riverside 43 92,670 4 0.05 81 74,136 5 0.11
3,609 176 Rumney 48 43,308 12 0.11 60 54,135 8 0.11
5,775 96 Splott 50 69,300 4 0.07 55 86,625 5 0.06
6,500 237 Trowbridge 75 78,000 14 0.10 147 97,500 31 0.15
6,770 171 Whitchurh & Tongwynlais 80 101,550 12 0.08 88 81,240 14 0.11

137,364 3,294 Total by Month 1678 1,857,285 283 0.11 1863 1,866,861 293 0.10

JUNE JULY



Missed Collection Reports by Month & Ward (Between 23.02.21 & 31.10.21)

Total 
Properties

A/L's @ 
19.11.21 Ward Reports Total Collns A/L % reported Missed Reports Total Collns A/L % reported Missed

3,918 18 Adamsdown 22 43,098 2 0.05 27 50,934 0 0.05
2,013 19 Butetown 9 22,143 1 0.04 13 26,169 0 0.05
4,382 194 Caerau 39 56,966 7 0.07 39 48,202 10 0.08
6,800 104 Canton 34 74,800 4 0.05 44 88,400 1 0.05
5,968 46 Cathays 64 65,648 2 0.10 94 83,552 0 0.11
2,473 25 Creigiau / St Fagans 20 34,622 2 0.06 21 27,203 3 0.08
4,179 140 Cyncoed 31 45,969 14 0.07 36 45,969 17 0.08
5,931 255 Ely 64 77,103 12 0.08 58 65,241 15 0.09
5,485 226 Fariwater 77 71,305 4 0.11 57 60,335 18 0.09
2,445 43 Gabalfa 20 26,895 1 0.07 20 31,785 1 0.06
6,783 72 Grangetown 28 74,613 1 0.04 36 88,179 2 0.04
5,106 120 Heath 27 56,166 3 0.05 36 66,378 3 0.05
1,499 24 Lisvane 10 16,489 0 0.06 16 16,489 1 0.10
3,775 72 Llandaff 18 41,525 3 0.04 28 49,075 5 0.06
3,234 114 Llandaff North 38 35,574 10 0.11 33 42,042 7 0.08
7,043 185 Llansihen 58 77,473 6 0.07 63 77,473 6 0.08
4,623 332 Llanrumney 47 50,853 18 0.09 42 64,722 11 0.06
5,478 96 Pentwyn 59 60,258 10 0.10 83 54,780 9 0.15
1,520 27 Pentyrch 13 21,280 0 0.06 12 16,720 1 0.07
5,228 117 Penylan 36 57,508 7 0.06 43 57,508 5 0.07
7,951 58 Plasnewydd 30 87,461 2 0.03 68 103,363 1 0.07
4,781 62 Pontprennau / Old St Mellons 33 52,591 2 0.06 54 47,810 1 0.11
2,789 40 Radyr 15 39,046 0 0.04 26 30,679 1 0.08
5,128 169 Rhiwbina 23 56,408 7 0.04 22 56,408 10 0.04
6,178 56 Riverside 47 67,958 3 0.07 34 80,314 0 0.04
3,609 176 Rumney 16 39,699 4 0.04 23 50,526 3 0.05
5,775 96 Splott 20 63,525 3 0.03 21 75,075 2 0.03
6,500 237 Trowbridge 66 71,500 15 0.09 61 91,000 10 0.07
6,770 171 Whitchurh & Tongwynlais 54 94,780 3 0.06 88 74,470 19 0.12

137,364 3,294 Total by Month 1018 1,583,256 146 0.06 1198 1,670,801 162 0.07

AUGUST SEPTEMBER



Missed Collection Reports by Month & Ward (Between 23.02.21 & 31.10.21)

Total Properties A/L's @ 19.11.21 Ward Reports Total Collns A/L % reported Missed
3,918 18 Adamsdown 37 43,098 0 0.09
2,013 19 Butetown 13 22,143 0 0.06
4,382 194 Caerau 47 48,202 16 0.10
6,800 104 Canton 43 74,800 4 0.06
5,968 46 Cathays 75 65,648 3 0.11
2,473 25 Creigiau / St Fagans 30 27,203 5 0.11
4,179 140 Cyncoed 37 58,506 10 0.06
5,931 255 Ely 50 65,241 23 0.08
5,485 226 Fariwater 64 60,335 25 0.11
2,445 43 Gabalfa 24 26,895 2 0.09
6,783 72 Grangetown 37 74,613 2 0.05
5,106 120 Heath 20 56,166 8 0.04
1,499 24 Lisvane 31 20,986 5 0.15
3,775 72 Llandaff 34 41,525 6 0.08
3,234 114 Llandaff North 20 35,574 5 0.06
7,043 185 Llansihen 87 98,602 7 0.09
4,623 332 Llanrumney 56 50,853 22 0.11
5,478 96 Pentwyn 70 76,692 21 0.09
1,520 27 Pentyrch 27 16,720 4 0.16
5,228 117 Penylan 42 67,964 10 0.06
7,951 58 Plasnewydd 60 87,461 5 0.07
4,781 62 Pontprennau / Old St Mellons 63 52,591 2 0.12
2,789 40 Radyr 16 30,679 10 0.05
5,128 169 Rhiwbina 31 71,792 1 0.04
6,178 56 Riverside 48 67,958 5 0.07
3,609 176 Rumney 24 39,699 5 0.06
5,775 96 Splott 46 63,525 4 0.07
6,500 237 Trowbridge 60 71,500 11 0.08
6,770 171 Whitchurh & Tongwynlais 54 74,470 14 0.07

137,364 3,294 Total by Month 1246 1,591,441 235 0.08

OCTOBER



Missed Collection Reports by Month & Ward (Between 23.02.21 & 31.10.21)

Total 
Properties

A/L's @ 
19.11.21 Ward Total Collections

Total Reports by 
Ward

Total A/L Repotrs by 
Ward

Total % Reported 
Missed

Total % A/L Reported 
Missed

3,918 18 Adamsdown 372,210 334 14 0.09 0.004
2,013 19 Butetown 191,235 159 11 0.08 0.006
4,382 194 Caerau 416,290 482 125 0.12 0.030
6,800 104 Canton 646,000 614 39 0.10 0.006
5,968 46 Cathays 584,864 631 29 0.11 0.005
2,473 25 Creigiau / St Fagans 244,827 523 31 0.21 0.013
4,179 140 Cyncoed 409,542 456 119 0.11 0.029
5,931 255 Ely 563,445 733 194 0.13 0.034
5,485 226 Fariwater 521,075 874 215 0.17 0.041
2,445 43 Gabalfa 237,165 267 25 0.11 0.011
6,783 72 Grangetown 644,385 465 55 0.07 0.009
5,106 120 Heath 510,600 446 50 0.09 0.010
1,499 24 Lisvane 146,902 251 23 0.17 0.016
3,775 72 Llandaff 366,175 456 50 0.12 0.014
3,234 114 Llandaff North 313,698 487 104 0.16 0.033
7,043 185 Llansihen 690,214 746 112 0.11 0.016
4,623 332 Llanrumney 453,054 506 180 0.11 0.040
5,478 96 Pentwyn 520,410 749 110 0.14 0.021
1,520 27 Pentyrch 148,960 285 16 0.19 0.011
5,228 117 Penylan 496,660 531 81 0.11 0.016
7,951 58 Plasnewydd 755,345 498 19 0.07 0.003
4,781 62 Pontprennau / Old St Mellons 439,852 935 50 0.21 0.011
2,789 40 Radyr 273,322 287 33 0.11 0.012
5,128 169 Rhiwbina 502,544 313 64 0.06 0.013
6,178 56 Riverside 586,910 491 33 0.08 0.006
3,609 176 Rumney 353,682 515 77 0.15 0.022
5,775 96 Splott 548,625 401 43 0.07 0.008
6,500 237 Trowbridge 637,000 783 157 0.12 0.025
6,770 171 Whitchurh & Tongwynlais 663,460 924 120 0.14 0.018

137,364 3,294 Total by Month 13,238,451 15142 2179 0.11 0.016

TOTAL



Missed Hygiene Collections

Total Properties Ward Reports Total Collns % reported Missed Reports Total Collns % reported Missed
153 Adamsdown 2 306 0.65
29 Butetown 0 58 0.00

216 Caerau 2 432 0.46
337 Canton 32 674 4.75
79 Cathays 1 237 0.42

169 Creigiau / St Fagans 2 507 0.39
200 Cyncoed 2 400 0.50
392 Ely 5 784 0.64
282 Fariwater 5 564 0.89
120 Gabalfa 0 360 0.00
307 Grangetown 14 614 2.28
349 Heath 2 698 0.29
59 Lisvane 1 118 0.85

161 Llandaff 2 483 0.41
195 Llandaff North 0 585 0.00
350 Llansihen 6 6 700 0.86
270 Llanrumney 2 7 540 1.30
294 Pentwyn 22 588 3.74
62 Pentyrch 4 186 2.15

236 Penylan 20 472 4.24
170 Plasnewydd 1 340 0.29
363 Pontprennau / Old St Mellons 17 726 2.34
176 Radyr 4 528 0.76
292 Rhiwbina 1 584 0.17
161 Riverside 19 322 5.90
154 Rumney 0 308 0.00
282 Splott 1 564 0.18
396 Trowbridge 1 4 792 0.51
346 Whitchurh & Tongwynlais 6 1,038 0.58

6,600 Total by Month 9 0 0.29 182 14,508 1.25

WKA
WKB

FEBRUARY MARCH



Missed Hygiene Collections

Total Properties Ward Reports Total Collns % reported Missed Reports Total Collns % reported Missed
153 Adamsdown 0 306 0.00 0 306 0.00
29 Butetown 0 58 0.00 0 58 0.00

216 Caerau 0 432 0.00 2 432 0.46
337 Canton 10 674 1.48 4 674 0.59
79 Cathays 0 158 0.00 0 158 0.00

169 Creigiau / St Fagans 0 338 0.00 2 338 0.59
200 Cyncoed 2 600 0.33 0 400 0.00
392 Ely 1 784 0.13 0 784 0.00
282 Fariwater 7 564 1.24 10 564 1.77
120 Gabalfa 2 240 0.83 0 240 0.00
307 Grangetown 1 614 0.16 1 614 0.16
349 Heath 2 698 0.29 1 698 0.14
59 Lisvane 0 177 0.00 1 118 0.85

161 Llandaff 1 322 0.31 2 322 0.62
195 Llandaff North 0 390 0.00 0 390 0.00
350 Llansihen 6 1,050 0.57 6 700 0.86
270 Llanrumney 0 810 0.00 1 540 0.19
294 Pentwyn 0 588 0.00 3 588 0.51
62 Pentyrch 0 124 0.00 1 124 0.81

236 Penylan 0 472 0.00 0 472 0.00
170 Plasnewydd 0 340 0.00 2 340 0.59
363 Pontprennau / Old St Mellons 3 726 0.41 0 726 0.00
176 Radyr 0 352 0.00 3 352 0.85
292 Rhiwbina 2 876 0.23 0 584 0.00
161 Riverside 1 322 0.31 2 322 0.62
154 Rumney 1 462 0.22 0 308 0.00
282 Splott 1 564 0.18 1 564 0.18
396 Trowbridge 2 1,188 0.17 1 792 0.13
346 Whitchurh & Tongwynlais 1 692 0.14 0 692 0.00

6,600 Total by Month 43 14,921 0.29 43 13,200 0.33

APRIL MAY



Missed Hygiene Collections

Total Properties Ward Reports Total Collns % reported Missed Reports Total Collns % reported Missed
153 Adamsdown 0 306 0.00 0 459 0.00
29 Butetown 1 58 1.72 0 87 0.00

216 Caerau 7 648 1.08 1 432 0.23
337 Canton 1 1,011 0.10 14 674 2.08
79 Cathays 2 158 1.27 0 158 0.00

169 Creigiau / St Fagans 7 338 2.07 1 338 0.30
200 Cyncoed 8 400 2.00 1 400 0.25
392 Ely 3 1,176 0.26 2 784 0.26
282 Fariwater 40 846 4.73 5 564 0.89
120 Gabalfa 0 240 0.00 1 240 0.42
307 Grangetown 3 921 0.33 15 614 2.44
349 Heath 3 698 0.43 3 698 0.43
59 Lisvane 6 118 5.08 0 118 0.00

161 Llandaff 1 322 0.31 2 322 0.62
195 Llandaff North 0 390 0.00 3 390 0.77
350 Llansihen 21 700 3.00 8 700 1.14
270 Llanrumney 16 540 2.96 1 540 0.19
294 Pentwyn 3 588 0.51 2 882 0.23
62 Pentyrch 0 124 0.00 0 124 0.00

236 Penylan 6 472 1.27 1 708 0.14
170 Plasnewydd 3 340 0.88 1 510 0.20
363 Pontprennau / Old St Mellons 3 726 0.41 0 1,089 0.00
176 Radyr 0 352 0.00 0 352 0.00
292 Rhiwbina 0 584 0.00 0 584 0.00
161 Riverside 4 483 0.83 21 322 6.52
154 Rumney 0 308 0.00 0 308 0.00
282 Splott 3 564 0.53 1 846 0.12
396 Trowbridge 1 792 0.13 0 792 0.00
346 Whitchurh & Tongwynlais 6 692 0.87 2 692 0.29

6,600 Total by Month 148 14,895 0.99 85 14,727 0.58

JUNE JULY



Missed Hygiene Collections

Total Properties Ward Reports Total Collns % reported Missed Reports Total Collns % reported Missed
153 Adamsdown 1 306 0.33 0 306 0.00
29 Butetown 0 58 0.00 0 58 0.00

216 Caerau 3 432 0.69 1 432 0.23
337 Canton 3 674 0.45 5 674 0.74
79 Cathays 5 158 3.16 0 237 0.00

169 Creigiau / St Fagans 0 507 0.00 1 338 0.30
200 Cyncoed 2 400 0.50 1 400 0.25
392 Ely 0 784 0.00 2 784 0.26
282 Fariwater 4 564 0.71 4 564 0.71
120 Gabalfa 2 240 0.83 2 360 0.56
307 Grangetown 6 614 0.98 3 614 0.49
349 Heath 4 698 0.57 5 1,047 0.48
59 Lisvane 0 118 0.00 0 118 0.00

161 Llandaff 1 322 0.31 0 483 0.00
195 Llandaff North 1 390 0.26 3 585 0.51
350 Llansihen 4 700 0.57 1 700 0.14
270 Llanrumney 3 540 0.56 4 810 0.49
294 Pentwyn 3 588 0.51 5 588 0.85
62 Pentyrch 0 186 0.00 0 124 0.00

236 Penylan 1 472 0.21 0 472 0.00
170 Plasnewydd 0 340 0.00 0 340 0.00
363 Pontprennau / Old St Mellons 0 726 0.00 0 726 0.00
176 Radyr 4 528 0.76 1 352 0.28
292 Rhiwbina 0 584 0.00 0 584 0.00
161 Riverside 5 322 1.55 1 322 0.31
154 Rumney 0 308 0.00 1 462 0.22
282 Splott 2 564 0.35 2 564 0.35
396 Trowbridge 6 792 0.76 0 1,188 0.00
346 Whitchurh & Tongwynlais 1 1,038 0.10 4 692 0.58

6,600 Total by Month 61 13,953 0.44 46 14,924 0.31

AUGUST SEPTEMBER



Missed Hygiene Collections

Total Properties Ward Reports Total Collns % reported Missed Total Collections Total Reports by Ward Total % Reported Missed
153 Adamsdown 1 306 0.33 2,601 4 0.15
29 Butetown 0 58 0.00 493 1 0.20

216 Caerau 1 432 0.23 3,672 17 0.46
337 Canton 0 674 0.00 5,729 69 1.20
79 Cathays 0 158 0.00 1,422 8 0.56

169 Creigiau / St Fagans 0 338 0.00 3,042 13 0.43
200 Cyncoed 1 600 0.17 3,600 17 0.47
392 Ely 1 784 0.13 6,664 14 0.21
282 Fariwater 1 564 0.18 4,794 76 1.59
120 Gabalfa 1 240 0.42 2,160 8 0.37
307 Grangetown 0 614 0.00 5,219 43 0.82
349 Heath 0 698 0.00 5,933 20 0.34
59 Lisvane 1 177 0.56 1,062 9 0.85

161 Llandaff 0 322 0.00 2,898 9 0.31
195 Llandaff North 2 390 0.51 3,510 9 0.26
350 Llansihen 3 1,050 0.29 6,300 61 0.97
270 Llanrumney 5 540 0.93 4,860 39 0.80
294 Pentwyn 1 588 0.17 4,998 39 0.78
62 Pentyrch 0 124 0.00 1,116 5 0.45

236 Penylan 0 472 0.00 4,012 28 0.70
170 Plasnewydd 2 340 0.59 2,890 9 0.31
363 Pontprennau / Old St Mellons 3 726 0.41 6,171 26 0.42
176 Radyr 0 352 0.00 3,168 12 0.38
292 Rhiwbina 0 876 0.00 5,256 3 0.06
161 Riverside 3 322 0.93 2,737 56 2.05
154 Rumney 0 308 0.00 2,772 2 0.07
282 Splott 1 564 0.18 4,794 12 0.25
396 Trowbridge 0 792 0.00 7,128 15 0.21
346 Whitchurh & Tongwynlais 3 692 0.43 6,228 23 0.37

6,600 Total by Month 30 14,101 0.21 115,229 647 0.56

OCTOBER TOTAL



Missed Communal Bins Reports

Month February March April May June July August September October
Total Reports 105 367 222 165 156 140 73 98 97
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